
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT - ,„ „
OF A CANDIDATE FOR CITY OFFICE

July 26,2021 ;

FILE WITH COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
SEE RJEVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate:

Address: ^ ^ W^

K^ wy\.

City and Zip Code; L-^r^ce. ________ ^6<> ^ 4 _ County; D^^

Office Sought: ^ \-^i ^w ^.^ _ District:

B, Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report

C. Sununary (covering the period from January 1,2021 through July 22,2021)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ,.

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A).......,.,.......,,,,,..,,........,...,. s<5><^> <S

3, Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and2).....,....,..,.,..,..,......,.....,......,.,,..,.....,.,,, t-i ^ ^ iS

4, Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... "> 7j7'

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3).,,,,....,......,...,..,,...,,..,,........, .-^ \^C^k> . <^

J
6, In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ....,..., fc6 ^ *

7, Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).,...,.,....,, _^

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete, I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

-77^/2j _ /^^ L
Date' / / " Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2021



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

Date

04/30/21

05/06/21

05/06/21

05/14/21

05/14/21

05/14/21

05/17/21

05/18/21

05/22/21

05/22/21

05/24/21

Name and Address
of Contributor

\aron Urban
331 N Daylily Dr.
-awrence, KS 66049

Sail Sloan
772 Highway 40
Lawrence, KS 66049

Fhomas J. Sloan

H2 Highway 40
-awrence, KS 66049

Jocilyn Oyler
2620 Bluestem Dr
Lawrence, KS 66047

Sam Natale
l708E21stTer
-awrence, KS 66046

Sam Natale
1708 E 21st Ter
Lawrence, KS 66046

Paul Voiles
1511 Martin St
Houston, TX 77018

Amanda Davis
846 New York St
Lawrence, KS 66044

Michael Urban
2508 Ponderosa Dr.

Lawrence, KS 66046

Shaun Trenholm
342 Indiana St.
Lawrence, KS 66044

Michael Gaughan
304 Stetson Cir
Lawrence, KS 66049

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Retired

Retired - Politician

Civil Engineer
Binkley & Barfield, Inc.

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

Loan E funds
Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of
Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$10.00

$100.00

$10.00

$500.00

$100.00

$20.00

$100.00

$100.00

$2,040.00

Page I of•JL



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

Date

05/26/21

05/27/21

05/29/21

06/09/21

06/09/21

06/12/21

06/12/21

06/12/21

06/12/21

06/12/21

06/12/21

Name and Address

of Contributor

Elizabeth Burger
1847 E 800 Rd
-ecompton, KS 66050

Thomas Lervik
4109 Tangle Dr.
Charlotte, NC 28211

Stanley Rasmussen
^701 Turnberry Dr.
-awrence, KS 66047

Wint Winter Jr.
4831 W 8th St.
Lawrence, KS 66049

3at Phillips
2900 Topeka Lane
-awrence, KS 66047

Melissa Householder
2524 Moundview Dr.
Lawrence, KS 66049

Suzanne Collins
1502 MedinahCir.
Lawrence, KS 66047

Seth Jones
922 E 1900 Rd
Eudora, KS 66025

Judy Romero
PO Box 213
Lawrence, KS 66044

Amber Nickel
310 Northwood Lane
Lawrence, KS 66044

Edward Sutton
401 Missouri St.
Lawrence, KS 66044

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Senior Program Officer
Sunflower Foundation

Lawyer
Stevens & Brand LLP

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Loan E funds
Other

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$250.00

$50.00

$100.00

$200.00

$50.00

$75,00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$1,025.00

2_^L_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

Date

06/12/21

06/14/21

06/15/21

06/15/21

06/15/21

06/16/21

06/16/21

06/16/21

06/17/21

06/19/21

06/28/21

Name and Address
of Contributor

R.CIintWedet
700 Ohio St.
Lawrence, KS 66044 g

Michelle Pryor
1795 Netherwood Ave
Memphis, TN 38114

Rebecca Smith
1312 Inverness Dr.
Lawrence, KS 66049

Rick Renfro
1176 E 1150 Rd
Lawrence, KS 66047

Njeri L Shomari
504 Florida St
Lawrence, KS 66044

Nathan Littlejohn
11146NiemanRd,Apt202
Overland Park, KS 66210

John Svoboda
805 Missouri
Lawrence, KS 66044

Brian Moss
805 Ohio St, Apt 2
Lawrence, KS 66044

Debbie Headley
1313 Connecticut
Lawrence, KS 66044

Hannes Combest
514 Regents St
Lawrence, KS 66049

Gene Dorsey
2038 Emerald Dr
Lawrence, KS 66046-2650

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

VP
LMH

Restaurant Owner
Self

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

Loan E funds
Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$100,00

$250,00

$250.00

$20.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$1,070.00

Page > o&̂



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

Date

06/30/21

07/03/21

07/05/21

07/07/21

07/07/21

07/07/21

07/09/21

05/24/21

07/13/21

07/14/21

07/15/21

Name and Address
of Contributor

Michael Shaw
304 Indiana St.
Lawrence, KS 66044

NATALIE HUBBARD
831 WEST 22ND ST
LAWRENCE, KS 66046

VICKI PECK
12521 RICHARDS ST
OVERLAND PARK, KS 66213

Jack! Becker
1026 New Jersey St.
Lawrence, KS 66044

Matthew Gaus
714 Michigan St.
Lawrence, KS 66044

KIMBERLY HECK
420 ALABAMA ST
LAWRENCE, KS 66044

Anna Foote
416 Alabama St.
Lawrence, KS 66044

Amy Pettle
505 Tennessee

Lawrence, KS 66044

Frank Janzen
1101 Vermont St.
Lawrence, KS 66044

Jolene Andersen

2621 Bishop
Lawrence, KS 66046

John Phipps
7210 Fall Springs Lane
Humble, TX 77396

Subtotal This Page

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Librarian
NE KS Library System

Editor
Linux New Media

Portfolio Advisor
Chevron

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

Loan E funds
Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$150.00

$3.00

$50.00

$20.00

$50.00

$100.00

$200,00

$250.00

$50.00

$30.00

$200,00

$1,103.00

Page ^_°iA



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/16/21

07/18/21

07/19/21

Name and Address

of Contributor

Paul Davis
1536AlvamarDr
Lawrence, KS 66047

Patricia Miller
345 Mississippi St,
Lawrence, KS 66044

Anthony Stevens
^840 Bob Billings Parkway
-awrence, KS 66049

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Executive
Baldwin City & Southern
Railroad

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of
Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$50.00

$500.00

$650.00

Page ^ of5~ of ^



Bart Littlejohn

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

Name and Address
of Contributor

page 1

Page 2

Page3

Page 4

Page 5

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$2,040.00

$1,025.00

$1,070.00

$1,103,00

$650.00

$5,888.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$4,925.00

$963.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,888.00

Page of-6



SCHEDULE B
IN-K1ND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

Date

04/29/2021

05/14/2021

05/19/2021

06/19/2021

07/19/2021

05/07/2021

05/11/2021

06/08/2021

05/19/2021

Name and Address

of Contributor

Melinda Lavon
539 Ohio ST
Lawrence KS 66044

Melinda Lavon
539 Ohio ST
Lawrence KS 66044

Melinda Lavon

539 Ohio ST
Lawrence KS 66044

Melinda Lavon
539 Ohio ST
I awrRnr.R KS fifin44

Melinda Lavon
539 Ohio ST
Lawrence KS 66044

Melinda Lavon
539 Ohio ST
Lawrence KS 66044

Melinda Lavon
539 Ohio ST
Lawrence KS 66044

Mletinda Lavon
539 Ohio ST
Lawrence KS 66044

Metinda Lavon
539 Ohio ST
Lawrence KS 66044

Subtotal This Page

List Occupation
for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

Midwife

Midwife

Midwife

Midwife

Midwife

Midwife

Midwife

Midwife

Midwife

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

Domain rights for

campaign

website with GoDaddv.com

Website hosting and
platform

Website email sen/ice

Website email service

Website email semce

VoteBuilder Access with

Kansas Democratic Party

Envelopes, supplies for in

person event

FedEx stationary office

supplies postcards

FedEx stickers for cookies
at event

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

30.52

216.00

6.50

6.50

6.50

100

7.65

38.23

17.48

429.38

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)

Page ___!_ of_.2-



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTmBUTlONS

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

Date

05/15/2021

06/11/2021

04/28/2021

Name and Address

of Contributor

Janella Williams

913 N Fieldstone Dr.
Lawrence. KS 66049

Janella Williams
913 N FieldstoneDr.
Lawrence, KS 66049

Nathan Littlejohn
321 Indiana St.
Lawrence. KS 66044

List Occupation
for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

Marketing Manager:

Pinnacle Technology Inc.

Description of In-Kind

Contribution

Print Place: Campaign
stickers to put on cookie

wraooers

Eileen's Colossal Cookies:

Cookies for event

USPS: P.O. Box for

Campaign

Subtotal This Page

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$47.31

$24.92

$161.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 377

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 285.61

TOTAL IN.KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $662.61

Page X °L_'<L



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Bart Littlejohn
(Name of Candidate)

Date

5/19/21

5/20/21

5/21/21

6/8/21

6/15/21

6/9/21

6/30/21

7/1/21

7/7/21

7/12/21

7/19/21

Name and Address

Central National Bank
711 Wakarusa Dr.
Lawrence, KS 66049

FastSigns
2540 Iowa St. Ste P
Lawrence, KS 66046

Eileens Colossal Cookies

ActBlue Settlement Fees for May transactions
(Vantiv)

FastSigns
2540 Iowa St. Ste P
Lawrence, KS 66046

Vantiv eCommerce

Lawrence Journal World

ActBlue Settlement Fees for June transactions
(Vantiv)

ELNA

LKS Imagine , . _ »
-in w%^^-.SO^Ct
J\wvZnc.t» ^ U'l^OU^
Minuteman Press _
iuzs4€ am?^. ^0^1 &

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Checks for checking account

Political Yard Signs

Cookies for Speaking Event
4931 W6thSt#124
Lawrence, KS 66049

ActBlue donation website

Political Yard Signs (2nd half of payment)

ActBlue Account Fees for May

Ad in Voter's Guide

ActBlue donation website

Ad in East Lawrence Newsletter

Campaign T-Shirts

Walking Cards

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$25.75

$1,147.65

$21.64

$23.85

$1,147.65

$43.02

$295.00

$15.30

$65.00

$699.08

$322.21

$3,806.15

Page ___'__ of_



:^ L.
(Name of Candidate)

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

f/,^.,

Date

-7 f2» ,211

Name and Address

T^>< L^ri^ce 'n>^^

^^ if 7^^,
l:^r^^^ C 6 6

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

~M fsr "7/2- h ?/3

Subtotal This Page :

Amount

tn^~

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 3^1^
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 129.^
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
TfflS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) ^m. a

Page _ <— of2 of 2-



SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

\.\- /-•- e/
(Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address

J_-

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Subtotal This Page

Balance at
Close of

Period

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)

Page _ of_


