KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS CON	
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOR OF A CANDIDATE FOR CITY OFFICE	RT υοιεείωμας Commission TR
July 26, 2021	JOVERNINGER 2021
FILE WITH COUNTY ELECTION OFFIC SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION	
Address AD Die 1892	
City and Zip Code: Laurence 66044	
Office Sought: City Comon: 55:50	County: <u>Denglas</u> District:
	rmination Report
 C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2021 through July 22, 2 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 	
 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 	
 Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 	
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	0.5
 Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 	
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statem and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a cla	understand that the intentional
$\frac{7/22/2}{\text{Date}}$ $\frac{1}{\text{Signature of Candidate or Treasurer}}$	
	GEC Form Rev, 2021

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
04/30/21	Aaron Urban 631 N Daylily Dr. Lawrence, KS 66049			\checkmark			\$100.00
05/06/21	Gail Sloan 772 Highway 40 Lawrence, KS 66049	Retired		\checkmark			\$500.00
05/06/21	Thomas J. Sloan 772 Highway 40 Lawrence, KS 66049	Retired - Politician		\checkmark			\$500.00
05/14/21	Jocilyn Oyler 2620 Bluestem Dr Lawrence, KS 66047					✓	\$10.00
05/14/21	Sam Natale 1708 E 21st Ter Lawrence, KS 66046					1	\$100.00
05/14/21	Sam Natale 1708 E 21st Ter Lawrence, KS 66046					\checkmark	\$10.00
05/17/21	Paul Voiles 1511 Martin St Houston, TX 77018	Civil Engineer Binkley & Barfield, Inc.				\checkmark	\$500.00
05/18/21	Amanda Davis 846 New York St Lawrence, KS 66044					\checkmark	\$100.00
05/22/21	Michael Urban 2508 Ponderosa Dr. Lawrence, KS 66046					✓	\$20.00
05/22/21	Shaun Trenholm 342 Indiana St. Lawrence, KS 66044					✓	\$100.00
05/24/21	Michael Gaughan 304 Stetson Cir Lawrence, KS 66049					\checkmark	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,040.00

Page _____ of ____

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

		Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp)X	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
05/26/21	Elizabeth Burger 1847 E 800 Rd Lecompton, KS 66050	Senior Program Officer Sunflower Foundation				1	\$250.00
05/27/21	Thomas Lervik 4109 Tangle Dr. Charlotte, NC 28211					✓	\$50.00
05/29/21	Stanley Rasmussen 4701 Turnberry Dr. Lawrence, KS 66047					✓	\$100.00
06/09/21	Wint Winter Jr. 4831 W 8th St. Lawrence, KS 66049	Lawyer Stevens & Brand LLP		✓			\$200.00
06/09/21	Pat Phillips 2900 Topeka Lane Lawrence, KS 66047			✓			\$50.00
06/12/21	Melissa Householder 2524 Moundview Dr. Lawrence, KS 66049			\checkmark			\$75.00
06/12/21	Suzanne Collins 1502 Medinah Cir. Lawrence, KS 66047			✓			\$100.00
06/12/21	Seth Jones 922 E 1900 Rd Eudora, KS 66025			✓			\$50.00
06/12/21	Judy Romero PO Box 213 Lawrence, KS 66044			\checkmark			\$50.00
06/12/21	Amber Nickel 310 Northwood Lane Lawrence, KS 66044			1			\$50.00
06/12/21	Edward Sutton 401 Missouri St. Lawrence, KS 66044			\checkmark			\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page				· · · ·		\$1,025.00

Page <u>2</u> of <u>6</u>

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/12/21	R. Clint Wedel 700 Ohio St. Lawrence, KS 66044			\checkmark			\$100.00
06/14/21	Michelle Pryor 1795 Netherwood Ave Memphis, TN 38114					✓	\$100.00
06/15/21	Rebecca Smith 1312 Inverness Dr. Lawrence, KS 66049	VP LMH				✓	\$250.00
06/15/21	Rick Renfro 1176 E 1150 Rd Lawrence, KS 66047	Restaurant Owner Self				\checkmark	\$250.00
06/15/21	Njeri L Shomari 504 Florida St Lawrence, KS 66044					1	\$20.00
06/16/21	Nathan Littlejohn 11146 Nieman Rd. Apt 202 Overland Park, KS 66210					\checkmark	\$100.00
06/16/21	John Svoboda 805 Missouri Lawrence, KS 66044					\checkmark	\$50.00
06/16/21	Brian Moss 805 Ohio St., Apt 2 Lawrence, KS 66044					\checkmark	\$50.00
06/17/21	Debbie Headley 1313 Connecticut Lawrence, KS 66044					✓	\$50.00
06/19/21	Hannes Combest 514 Regents St Lawrence, KS 66049					\checkmark	\$50.00
06/28/21	Gene Dorsey 2038 Emerald Dr Lawrence, KS 66046-2650					\checkmark	\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,070.00

Page <u>3</u> of <u>6</u>

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address			Ch Approp	ЭX	Amount of Cash, Check,	
	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/30/21	Michael Shaw 304 Indiana St. Lawrence, KS 66044			\checkmark			\$150.00
07/03/21	NATALIE HUBBARD 831 WEST 22ND ST LAWRENCE, KS 66046					1	\$3.00
07/05/21	VICKI PECK 12521 RICHARDS ST OVERLAND PARK, KS 66213					✓	\$50.00
07/07/21	Jacki Becker 1026 New Jersey St. Lawrence, KS 66044					✓	\$20.00
07/07/21	Matthew Gaus 714 Michigan St. Lawrence, KS 66044					1	\$50.00
07/07/21	KIMBERLY HECK 420 ALABAMA ST LAWRENCE, KS 66044			\checkmark			\$100.00
07/09/21	Anna Foote 416 Alabama St. Lawrence, KS 66044	Librarian NE KS Library System				\checkmark	\$200.00
05/24/21	Amy Pettle 505 Tennessee Lawrence, KS 66044	Editor Linux New Media				✓	\$250.00
07/13/21	Frank Janzen 1101 Vermont St. Lawrence, KS 66044					✓	\$50.00
07/14/21	Jolene Andersen 2621 Bishop Lawrence, KS 66046					\checkmark	\$30.00
07/15/21	John Phipps 7210 Fall Springs Lane Humble, TX 77396	Portfolio Advisor Chevron				\checkmark	\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,103.00

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

		Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/16/21	Paul Davis 1536 Alvamar Dr Lawrence, KS 66047					1	\$100.00
07/18/21	Patricia Miller 345 Mississippi St. Lawrence, KS 66044					✓	\$50.00
07/19/21	Anthony Stevens 4840 Bob Billings Parkway Lawrence, KS 66049	Executive Baldwin City & Southern Railroad				✓	\$500.00
			-				
	Subtotal This Page		1	<u> </u>	L		\$650.00

Page <u>5</u> of <u>6</u>

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	DX .	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
	Page 1						\$2,040.00
	Page 2						\$1,025.00
	Page 3						\$1,070.00
	Page 4						\$1,103.00
	Page 5						\$650.00
	Subtotal This Page	I			1	.I	\$5,888.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$5,888.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$963.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$4,925.00

Page 6 of 6

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
04/29/2021	Melinda Lavon 539 Ohio ST Lawrence KS 66044	Midwife	Domain rights for campaign website with GoDaddv.com	30.52
05/14/2021	Melinda Lavon 539 Ohio ST Lawrence KS 66044	Midwife	Website hosting and platform	216.00
05/19/2021	Melinda Lavon 539 Ohio ST Lawrence KS 66044	Midwife	Website email service	6.50
06/19/2021	Melinda Lavon 539 Ohio ST Lawrence KS 66044	Midwife	Website email service	6.50
07/19/2021	Melinda Lavon 539 Ohio ST Lawrence KS 66044	Midwife	Website email service	6.50
05/07/2021	Melinda Lavon 539 Ohio ST Lawrence KS 66044	Midwife	VoteBuilder Access with Kansas Democratic Party	100
05/11/2021	Melinda Lavon 539 Ohio ST Lawrence KS 66044	Midwife	Envelopes, supplies for in person event	7.65
06/08/2021	Melinda Lavon 539 Ohio ST Lawrence KS 66044	Midwife	FedEx stationary office supplies postcards	38.23
05/19/2021	Melinda Lavon 539 Ohio ST Lawrence KS 66044	Midwife	FedEx stickers for cookies at event	17.48
	Subtotal This Page			429.38

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	

Page ____ of ____

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
05/15/2021	Janella Williams 913 N Fieldstone Dr. Lawrence. KS 66049		Print Place: Campaign stickers to put on cookie wrappers	\$47.31
06/11/2021	Janella Williams 913 N Fieldstone Dr. Lawrence, KS 66049		Eileen's Colossal Cookies: Cookies for event	\$24.92
04/28/2021	Nathan Littlejohn 321 Indiana St. Lawrence. KS 66044	Marketing Manager: Pinnacle Technology Inc.	USPS: P.O. Box for Campaign	\$161.00
	Subtotal This Page			

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	377
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	285.61
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$662.61

Page **1** of **2**

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Bart Littlejohn

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
5/19/21	Central National Bank 711 Wakarusa Dr. Lawrence, KS 66049	Checks for checking account	\$25.75
5/20/21	FastSigns 2540 Iowa St. Ste P Lawrence, KS 66046	Political Yard Signs	\$1,147.65
5/21/21	Eileens Colossal Cookies	Cookies for Speaking Event 4931 W 6th St # 124 Lawrence, KS 66049	\$21.64
6/8/21	ActBlue Settlement Fees for May transactions (Vantiv)	ActBlue donation website	\$23.85
6/15/21	FastSigns 2540 Iowa St. Ste P Lawrence, KS 66046	Political Yard Signs (2nd half of payment)	\$1,147.65
6/9/21	Vantiv eCommerce	ActBlue Account Fees for May	\$43.02
6/30/21	Lawrence Journal World	Ad in Voter's Guide	\$295.00
7/1/21	ActBlue Settlement Fees for June transactions (Vantiv)	ActBlue donation website	\$15.30
7/7/21	ELNA	Ad in East Lawrence Newsletter	\$65.00
7/12/21	LKS Imagine 711 W 23rd St. Sùte #9 LAWRENCE, KS 66046	Campaign T-Shirts	\$699.08
7/19/21	Minuteman Press 1404 E 24IN St. SUILL B LAWVENCE, KS LOOG40	Walking Cards	\$322.21
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,806.15

Page _1_ of _2

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS Bart Little the

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/20/21	The Lawrence Times PO Box 442460 Lawrence, Kg 66044	Ad for 7/20 to 8/3	#175
	/		
	Subtotal This Page		

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	3 35/59
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	-129,56
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$ 3981.15

Page 2 of 2

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period	
	alla	-		
Subtotal This Page				

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)

Page _____ of _____